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Former Name 
Duncan Shelf No. 28 Limited 
Parker's Corner Limited 
Harcorp No. 36 Limited 
Cavellco No. 10 Limited 
Bowker Holdings No. 71 Limited 
Ashburton Electrical Motor Services Limited 
Brenchley Holdings Limited 
Province Developments Limited 
Saville Russely Supermarket Limited 
Westcourt Thirty Three Limited 
Panorama Meats Limited 
Aorangi Shelf Company No. 9 Limited 
Voelas Consolidated Limited 
Noel Leeming Television (Cashfields) Limited 

Lane Neave Ronaldson Shelf Co. No. 8 
Limited 

Leyton Products Limited 
White Fox & Jones Shelf Company No. 50 

Limited 
Rhodes Shelf No. 12 Limited 
L.M.V.D. Finance (N.Z.) Limited 
Cricket Discounts Limited 
Holman Holdings Limited 
Superliquorman Hotels Limited 
Weinkeller South Limited 
Australasian Leisure Arts Limited 
Falcon Cartridge Company Limited 
Westinald Shelves No. 2 Limited 
Star Motors (1983) Limited 
Parry Field Shelf Company No. 5 Limited 

Chorley Holdings Limited 
Halse Lodge Buzzards Nest Limited 
Dixon Machine Services Limited 
Christenson Auto Spares Limited 
Macalisters Apparel Limited 
Noel Leeming Television (Ashburton) Limited 

Flowers & Plants Limited 
Puteki Farm Limited 
Evans Dairy Limited 
Range Services Limited 
Jackdaw House No. 13 Limited 
Garreg Enterprises Limited 
Parapenate Holdings Limited 
Penta Properties Limited 
White Fox & Jones Shelf Company Number 

39 Limited 
Wilsons Garage Limited 
Guthreys Australian Tours Limited 
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model 

Company No. 33 Limited 
Laurence Gare Motors Limited 
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model 

Company No. 37 Limited 
Cuningham Taylor Shelf No. 9 Limited 
Aorangi Shelf Company No. 8 Limited 
Hinburn Holding Limited 
Consumer Network Club Limited 
Anglers Safaris (NZ) Limited 
Rhodes Rent a Truck Limited 
G. W. Robinson Limited 
R. A. Wilkie & Co. Limited 
White Fox & Jones Shelf No. 53 Limited 
Stepps Footwear Limited 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

New Name 
Betacom (1988) Limited 
Parker's Stationery Limited 
Spuds 'N Spices Limited 
Aynsley Fashions Limited 
Temuka Tyre Services Limited 
Burtons Electrical Services (1988) Limited 
General Fencing (NZ) Limited 
Pacesetter Enterprises Limited 
Saville Avonhead Supermarket Limited 
James, Johns Co. & Associates Limited 
Purnell Number Six Limited 
BL & TM Spence Limited 
Homefield Farm Limited 
Smiths City Group Properties (Auckland) 

Limited 
Carlo's Place (1988) Limited 

Charters, Cruises and Voyages (NZ) Limited 
Stendahl Holdings Limited 

Picore Corporate Consultants Limited 
Dealer Finance Limited 
Fair City Finance Limited 
Coleridge Paper Company Limited 
Excelsior Hotel (ChCh) Limited 
Hitchon International Limited 
Chew Corporation Limited 
Tasman Portfolio Management (N.Z.) Limited 
Court Properties Limited 
Wholesale Auto Spares Limited 
Meikle Hinton Business Planning Systems 

limited 
Ko-O-Ringa Mahi Limited 
Weyba Gardens Resort Limited 
Worldwide Forklift Parts Limited 
M. J. Dunbar and Associates Limited 
Amuri Shelf (No. 1) Limited 
Smiths City Group Properties (North Shore) 

Limited 
Vesutor (NZ) Limited 
J. A. Dobson Limited 
Antrim Growers Limited 
The Disposer Centre Limited 
Kaiapoi Engineering (1988) Limited 
North Canterbury Veterinary Clinics Limited 
Gem Scallops Limited 
Aorangi Shelf Company No. 6 Limited 
Kelton Investments Limited 

Wilsons Auto Mart Limited 
Guthreys Australian Investments Limited 
Albury Apartments Limited 

King Street Ci'IT Court Limited 
Waimate Fish Supply Co. Limited 

R. D. Beattie Limited 
Arthur Wakefield Limited 
Falcon Contracting Limited 
Consumer Network Company Limited 
Chadmark Marketing Limited 
G. F. Rhodes Hire Services Limited 
Avon Tours Limited 
Liquorland Limited 
Emu Plains Farm Limited 
John Atkinson Imports (New Zealand) 

Limited 

Company 
No. 

CH. 392208 
CH. 373996 
CH. 386804 
CH. 383468 
CH. 389899 
CH. 247574 
CH. 380956 
CH. 377914 
CH. 133944 
CH. 371182 
CH. 346843 
CH. 397748 
CH. 381114 
CH. 140465 

CH. 334297 

CH. 125414 
CH. 382751 

CH. 378729 
CH. 134626 
CH. 255183 
CH. 384474 
CH. 141864 
CH. 129737 
CH. 142019 
CH. 138064 
CH. 293644 
CH. 202619 
CH. 332428 

CH. 392810 
CH. 345888 
CH.107294 
CH. 141149 
CH. 140400 
CH. 141498 

CH. 139675 
CH. 128286 
CH. 134560 
CH. 249212 
CH. 397544 
CH. 387024 
CH. 369436 
CH. 384731 
CH. 365868 

CH. 138023 
CH. 139657 
CH. 388715 

CH. 138417 
CH. 388724 

CH. 374424 
CH. 397745 
CH. 375899 
CH. 382680 
CH. 361914 
CH. 365890 
CH. 131712 
CH. 138740 
CH. 400948 
CH. 122196 

3753 

Date of 
Change 

8/7/88 
13/7 /88 
23/6/88 
28/6/88 

916188 
29/6/88 
13/7 /88 

3/6/88 
916188 
5/8/88 

10/8/88 
13/7 /88 
916188 

5/7/88 

2/8/88 
2917188 

28/7/88 
29/6/88 

1/8/88 
12/7 /88 
2/8/88 

2917188 
2917188 
22/7/88 
15/7 /88 
20/6/88 
13/7 /88 

12/7 /88 
19/8/88 
26/7/88 
25/8/88 
25/8/88 
9/6/88 

29/8/88 
30/8/88 
19/8/88 
23/8/88 

1/9/88 
23/8/88 
31/8/88 
25/8/88 
28/6/88 

14/7 /88 
717188 

30/6/88 

1/7/88 
14/7/88 

30/6/88 
30/6/88 
4/8/88 
5/8/88 
417188 
1/8/88 
1/8/88 

22/7/88 
30/8/88 

7/6/88 


