		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Duncan Shelf No. 28 Limited	Betacom (1988) Limited	CH. 392208	8/7/88
Parker's Corner Limited	Parker's Stationery Limited	CH. 373996	13/7/88
Harcorp No. 36 Limited	Spuds 'N Spices Limited	CH. 386804	23/6/88
Cavellco No. 10 Limited	Aynsley Fashions Limited	CH. 383468	28/6/88
Bowker Holdings No. 71 Limited	Temuka Tyre Services Limited	CH. 389899	9/6/88
Ashburton Electrical Motor Services Limited	Burtons Electrical Services (1988) Limited	CH. 247574	29/6/88
Brenchley Holdings Limited Province Developments Limited	General Fencing (NZ) Limited Pacesetter Enterprises Limited	CH. 380956 CH. 377914	13/7/88
Saville Russely Supermarket Limited	Saville Avonhead Supermarket Limited	CH. 133944	3/6/88
Westcourt Thirty Three Limited	James, Johns Co. & Associates Limited	CH. 371182	9/6/88
Panorama Meats Limited	Purnell Number Six Limited	CH. 346843	5/8/88
Aorangi Shelf Company No. 9 Limited	BL & TM Spence Limited	CH. 397748	10/8/88
Voelas Consolidated Limited	Homefield Farm Limited	CH. 381114	13/7/88
Noel Leeming Television (Cashfields) Limited	Smiths City Group Properties (Auckland)	CH. 140465	9/6/88
Inna Nassa Baraldan Shalf Ca Na R	Limited	CU 224007	E /7 /00
Lane Neave Ronaldson Shelf Co. No. 8 Limited	Carlo's Place (1988) Limited	CH. 334297	5/7/88
Leyton Products Limited	Charters, Cruises and Voyages (NZ) Limited	CH. 125414	2/8/88
White Fox & Jones Shelf Company No. 50	Stendahl Holdings Limited	CH. 382751	29/7/88
Limited	•		
Rhodes Shelf No. 12 Limited	Picore Corporate Consultants Limited	CH. 378729	28/7/88
L.M.V.D. Finance (N.Z.) Limited	Dealer Finance Limited	CH. 134626	29/6/88
Cricket Discounts Limited	Fair City Finance Limited	CH. 255183	1/8/88
Holman Holdings Limited	Coleridge Paper Company Limited	CH. 384474	12/7/88
Superliquorman Hotels Limited	Excelsior Hotel (ChCh) Limited	CH. 141864	2/8/88
Weinkeller South Limited	Hitchon International Limited	CH. 129737	29/7/88
Australasian Leisure Arts Limited	Chew Corporation Limited	CH. 142019	29/7/88
Falcon Cartridge Company Limited Westinald Shelves No. 2 Limited	Tasman Portfolio Management (N.Z.) Limited	CH. 138064	22/7/88
Star Motors (1983) Limited	Court Properties Limited Wholesale Auto Spares Limited	CH 203644	15/7/88
Parry Field Shelf Company No. 5 Limited	Meikle Hinton Business Planning Systems	CH. 202619 CH. 332428	20/6/88 13/7/88
	limited		
Chorley Holdings Limited	Ko-O-Ringa Mahi Limited	CH. 392810	12/7/88
Halse Lodge Buzzards Nest Limited	Weyba Gardens Resort Limited	CH. 345888	19/8/88
Dixon Machine Services Limited	Worldwide Forklift Parts Limited	CH. 107294	26/7/88
Christenson Auto Spares Limited	M. J. Dunbar and Associates Limited	CH. 141149	25/8/88
Macalisters Apparel Limited	Amuri Shelf (No. 1) Limited	CH. 140400	25/8/88
Noel Leeming Television (Ashburton) Limited	Smiths City Group Properties (North Shore) Limited	CH. 141498	9/6/88
Flowers & Plants Limited	Vesutor (NZ) Limited	CH. 139675	29/8/88
Puteki Farm Limited	J. A. Dobson Limited	CH. 128286	30/8/88
Evans Dairy Limited	Antrim Growers Limited	CH. 134560	19/8/88
Range Services Limited	The Disposer Centre Limited	CH. 249212	23/8/88
Jackdaw House No. 13 Limited	Kaiapoi Engineering (1988) Limited	CH 397544	1/9/88
Garreg Enterprises Limited Parapenate Holdings Limited	North Canterbury Veterinary Clinics Limited Gem Scallops Limited	CH. 387024 CH. 369436	23/8/88 31/8/88
Penta Properties Limited	Aorangi Shelf Company No. 6 Limited	CH. 384731	25/8/88
White Fox & Jones Shelf Company Number	Kelton Investments Limited	CH. 365868	28/6/88
39 Limited	neton myosimono zamieu	C11. 000000	20,0,00
Wilsons Garage Limited	Wilsons Auto Mart Limited	CH. 138023	14/7/88
Guthreys Australian Tours Limited	Guthreys Australian Investments Limited	CH. 139657	7/7/88
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model Company No. 33 Limited	Albury Apartments Limited	CH. 388715	30/6/88
Laurence Gare Motors Limited	King Street Car Court Limited	CH. 138417	1/7/88
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model Company No. 37 Limited	Waimate Fish Supply Co. Limited	CH. 388724	14/7/88
Cuningham Taylor Shelf No. 9 Limited	R. D. Beattie Limited	CH. 374424	30/6/88
Aorangi Shelf Company No. 8 Limited	Arthur Wakefield Limited	CH. 397745	30/6/88
Hinburn Holding Limited	Falcon Contracting Limited	CH. 375899	4/8/88
Consumer Network Club Limited	Consumer Network Company Limited	CH. 382680	5/8/88
Anglers Safaris (NZ) Limited	Chadmark Marketing Limited	CH. 361914	4/7/88
Rhodes Rent a Truck Limited	G. F. Rhodes Hire Services Limited	CH. 365890	1/8/88
G. W. Robinson Limited	Avon Tours Limited	CH. 131712	1/8/88
R. A. Wilkie & Co. Limited	Liquorland Limited	CH. 138740	22/7/88
White Fox & Jones Shelf No. 53 Limited	Emu Plains Farm Limited	CH 132106	30/8/88
Stepps Footwear Limited	John Atkinson Imports (New Zealand) Limited	CH. 122196	7/6/88
	Lilliteu		